W\ Lrans /Nowth Bus & Coach

CAIRNS TO KARUMBA

Monday, Wednesday and Friday

Cairns Central Rail Stn

Smithfield
Kuranda

Mareeba

Atherton
Herberton
Ravenshoe - Arrive
Ravenshoe - Depart
Innot Hot Springs
Mt Garnet

40 Mile Scrub
Undara (turn off)
Mt Surprise

Georgetown - Arrive
Georgetown - Depart
Gilbert River
Croydon - Arrive
Croydon - Depart
Blackbull
Normanton

Karumba - Arrive

6.30am
6.45am
7.05am
7.35am
8.20am
8.35am
9.10am
9.55am
10.15am
10.25am
11.05am
11.10am

11.35am
12.45pm

1.35pm
2.15pm
3.05pm
3.25pm
4.05pm
5.05pm
6.00pm

KARUMBA TO CAIRNS
Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday
Karumba 6.30am
Normanton 7.25am
Blackbull 8.20am
Croydon - Arrive 9.05am
Croydon - Depart 9.25am
Gilbert River 10.10am
Georgetown 10.55am
Mt Surprise - Arrive 11.55am
Mt Surprise - Depart 12.40pm
Undara (turn off) 1.05pm
40 Mile Scrub 1.15pm
Mt Garnet 1.55pm
Innot Hot Springs 2.05pm
Ravenshoe - Arrive 2.30pm
Ravenshoe - Depart 2.50pm
Herberton 3.20pm
Atherton 3.40pm
Mareeba 4.15pm
Kuranda 4.40pm

Smithfield

Cairns Central - Arrive

Passenger & light freight service
Bookings recommended

For further information and online bookings please visit

transnorthbus.com.au

Effective 01 January 2020

Queensland
Government




